
Description Skater First Name Skater Last Name Home Club Team Members

Adult Free Skate Gold Women Teysean Henry Terrace (BC) SC

Gold  Artistic Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace (BC) SC

Group Showcase 1 Footloose Hazelton Skating Club Jorja Strachan, Layla Henderson

Group Showcase 1 Sila Katz-Kupperman Hazelton Skating Club Layla Henderson, Jorja Strachan

Group Showcase 1 Houston Houston FSC Brooke Connolly, Claire Brietzke

Group Showcase 1 Mary Poppins Snow Valley FSC Anis Sophea Ahmad Anuar, Elizabeth Kim

Group Showcase 1 Riding Free Snow Valley FSC Adalyn Beaudry, Aislynn Baker 

Group Showcase 1 Shake it off Snow Valley FSC

Mickaella Gascon Calaro, Hannah Metz, 

Ruby Larson Farrell

Group Showcase 1 SINGING IN THE RAIN/UMBRELLA Snow Valley FSC Scarlett Matos, Sophia Oerlemans

Group Showcase 2 Prince Rupert Skating Club Prince Rupert FSC Casey Sterner, Molly Johnson

Group Showcase 2 Small but Mighty Smithers FSC

Cessily Walker, Talia Davidson 

Townbridge

Group Showcase 2 Smithers Amy and Sady Smithers FSC Amy Sache,  Sady Wright

Group Showcase 2 Swift Skaters Smithers FSC Paige Lubbers, Emma Sketchley

Group Showcase 2 Anderson Snow Valley FSC Onora Wahl, Finn Anderson

Group Showcase 2 HAPPY Snow Valley FSC Halle Davis, Ember Kalimeris

Group Showcase 2 Rise! Terrace (BC) SC Annabelle Rutchotzke, Halle Correia

Group Showcase 3 Cheyannah Prince Rupert FSC Cheyanne Easingwood , Hannah Jackson

Group Showcase 3 Addison+Joss Smithers FSC Addison Leach, Joss Lukasek

Group Showcase 3 Maddy and Alina Smithers FSC Alina Kasum, Maddison Malkow

Group Showcase 3 STAND BY ME Snow Valley FSC Tessa Medeiros, Makaela Mendoza

Individual  Showcase 1 Amelie Fraenkel Hazelton Skating Club

Individual  Showcase 1 Sila Katz-Kuperman Hazelton Skating Club

Individual  Showcase 1 Layla Derkson Houston FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Koiya Sandhu Prince Rupert FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Lyla Coolin Prince Rupert FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Nevaeh Nguyen Prince Rupert FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Amelia Sache Smithers FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Caitlin Wank Smithers FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Chloe Leach Smithers FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Sady Wright Smithers FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Aislynn Baker Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Aleksa Bolozovych Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Anis Sophea Ahmad Anuar Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Annie Furtado Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Emalyn Vellacott Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Hannah Metz Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Leah Larsen Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Nova Syrja Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Sofie Garlough Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Mickaella Gascon Calaro Snow Valley FSC

Individual  Showcase 1 Shyann Jamieson Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Autumn Brosseau Houston FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Valerie Kate Payabyab Prince Rupert FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Paige Lubbers Smithers FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Tasha Landry Smithers FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Halle Davis Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Michelle Guerra Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Scarlett Matos Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Sophia Oerlemans Snow Valley FSC

Individual Showcase 2 Cali Horner Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace (BC) SC



Individual Showcase 2 Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Ella Brain Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Gino Riley Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Halle Correia Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 2 Layla Hanes Terrace (BC) SC

Individual Showcase 3 Aria Menzel Smithers FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC

Special  O Level 2 Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert FSC

STAR  7  Artistic Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR  7  Artistic Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC

STAR  7  Artistic Maija Sutherland Snow Valley FSC

STAR  7  Artistic Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC

STAR  7  Artistic Emily Lamour Terrace (BC) SC

STAR  7  Artistic Hannah Thomson Terrace (BC) SC

STAR  7  Artistic Kally Mackenzie Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Amelie Fraenkel Hazelton Skating Club

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Claire Brietzke Houston FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Koiya Sandhu Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Lyla Coolin Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Nevaeh Nguyen Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Princess Alexcee Yap Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Caitlin Wank Smithers FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Anis Sophea Ahmad Anuar Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Annie Furtado Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Hannah Metz Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Leah Larsen Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Nova Syrja Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Sofie Garlough Snow Valley FSC

STAR 1  Element Assessment Boys & Girls Mickaella Gascon Calaro Snow Valley FSC

STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern  Dance Follow Hannah Thomson Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern  Dance Follow Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace (BC) SC

Star 2  Individual Elements Sila Katz-Kuperman Hazelton Skating Club

Star 2  Individual Elements Layla Derkson Houston FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Valerie Kate Payabyab Prince Rupert FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Amelia Sache Smithers FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Tasha Landry Smithers FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Aislynn Baker Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Halle Davis Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Michelle Guerra Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Scarlett Matos Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Sophia Oerlemans Snow Valley FSC

Star 2  Individual Elements Blake Henry Terrace (BC) SC

Star 2  Individual Elements Shyann Jamieson Terrace (BC) SC

Star 2  Team Elements Sady Wright Smithers FSC Amy Sache, Tasha Landry

Star 2  Team Elements SNOW VALLEY PURPLE Snow Valley FSC

SOPHIA OERLEMANS, MICKAELLA 

CALLARO, SCARLETT MATOS 

Star 2  Team Elements SNOW VALLEY RED Snow Valley FSC

Leah Larsen, Ruby Larson Farrell, Alekas 

Bolozovych, Adalyn Harris

Star 2  Team Elements SNOW VALLEY RED Snow Valley FSC

Aislynn Baker, Anis Sophea Ahmad Anuar, 

Elizabeth Kim

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Sila Katz-Kuperman Hazelton Skating Club

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Layla Derkson Houston FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Valerie Kate Payabyab Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Amelia Sache Smithers FSC



STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Aurora Malkow Smithers FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Emma Sketchley Smithers FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Sady Wright Smithers FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Tasha Landry Smithers FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Aislynn Baker Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Aleksa Bolozovych Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Halle Davis Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Michelle Guerra Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Scarlett Matos Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Sophia Oerlemans Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Blake Henry Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Gino Riley Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 2 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Shyann Jamieson Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 2/3  Solo Pattern Dance Lead Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Layla Derkson Houston FSC

STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC

STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Cali Horner Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Gino Riley Terrace (BC) SC

Star 3  Individual Elements Jorja Strachan Hazelton Skating Club

Star 3  Individual Elements Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Aria Menzel Smithers FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Ashley Mack Smithers FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Cessily Walker Smithers FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Paige Lubbers Smithers FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Talia Davidson Trowbridge Smithers FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC

Star 3  Individual Elements Cali Horner Terrace (BC) SC

Star 3  Individual Elements Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Jorja Strachan Hazelton Skating Club

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Autumn Brosseau Houston FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Aria Menzel Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Ashley Mack Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Cessily Walker Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Paige Lubbers Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Talia Davidson Trowbridge Smithers FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Cali Horner Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Halle Correia Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 3 Free Skate Boys &  Girls Layla Hanes Terrace (BC) SC

Star 3 Team Elements Crazy CATs Smithers FSC

Cessily Walker, Ashley Mack, Talia 

Davidson Trowbridge

Star 3 Team Elements Smithers Sunshine Crew Smithers FSC Aria Menzel, Paige Lubbers

Star 3 Team Elements SVSC Ate Snow Valley FSC Halle Davis, Michelle Guerra

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls O13 Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls O13 Aja Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls O13 Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls O13 Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls O13 Hannah Thomson Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U10 Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Mylee Roney Houston FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Madison Malkow Smithers FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Ella Brain Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4 Free Skate Girls U13 Kate Kharchenko Terrace (BC) SC

Star 4 Individual Elements Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert FSC

Star 4 Individual Elements Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC



Star 4 Individual Elements Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC

Star 4 Individual Elements Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace (BC) SC

Star 4 Individual Elements Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace (BC) SC

Star 4 Individual Elements Ella Brain Terrace (BC) SC

Star 4 Individual Elements Halle Correia Terrace (BC) SC

Star 4 Team Elements Snow Valley Snow Valley FSC

Onora Wahl, Jessica Share, Tessa 

Medeiros

Star 4 Team Elements Team 2 Terrace (BC) SC Halle Correia, Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman

STAR 4/5  Solo Pattern Dance Follow Ella Brain Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4/5  Solo Pattern Dance Lead Layla Hanes Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 5  Artistic Jorja Strachan Hazelton Skating Club

STAR 5  Artistic Mylee Roney Houston FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Jayke Petersen Quesnel Figure Skating CLub

STAR 5  Artistic Addison Leach Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Aja Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Ashley Mack Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Cessily Walker Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Madison Malkow Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Talia Davidson Trowbridge Smithers FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5  Artistic Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 5  Artistic Kate Kharchenko Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Jayke Petersen Quesnel Figure Skating CLub

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Olivia White Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Emily Lamour Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls O13 Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls U13 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls U13 Addison Leach Smithers FSC

STAR 5 Free Skate Girls U13 Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Addison Leach Smithers FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Alina Kasum Smithers FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC

Star 5 Individual Elements Kate Kharchenko Terrace (BC) SC

Star 5 Team Elements Smithers Smithers FSC

Addison Leach, Joss Lukasek, Madison 

Malkow, Alina  Kasum

Star 5 Team Elements SVSC 5 Snow Valley FSC Olivia White, Kasandra Luckey

Star 5 Team Elements Mackenzie Terrace (BC) SC 2

STAR 6  Free Skate Women Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR 6  Free Skate Women Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC

Star 6 Individual Elements Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC

STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 7 Free Skate Women Brynn Garland Smithers FSC

STAR 7 Free Skate Women Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC

STAR 7 Free Skate Women Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC

STAR 7 Free Skate Women Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC

Star 7/8 Individual Elements Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

Star 7/8 Individual Elements Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC

Star 7/8 Team Elements SNOW valley Snow Valley FSC Makaela Mendoza, Oliva Baldo



STAR 8  Free Skate Women Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 8  Free Skate Women Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC

STAR 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance  Follow Kate Kharchenko Terrace (BC) SC

STAR 9  Artistic Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC

STAR 9  Artistic Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC

STAR 9  Artistic Olivia White Snow Valley FSC

STAR 9  Artistic Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC


